Part Count Digi-Key Part Number Susumu Part Number DK DESCRIPTION: Qty. In Kit
1 RR12P6.04KDCT-ND RR1220P-6041-D-M RES 6.04K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
2 RR12P6.2KDCT-ND RR1220P-622-D RES 6.2K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
3 RR12P6.65KDCT-ND RR1220P-6651-D-M RES 6.65K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
4 RR12P6.8KDCT-ND RR1220P-682-D RES 6.8K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
5 RR12P6.81KDCT-ND RR1220P-6811-D-M RES 6.81K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
6 RR12P6.98KDCT-ND RR1220P-6981-D-M RES 6.98K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
7 RR12P7.15KDCT-ND RR1220P-7151-D-M RES 7.15K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
8 RR12P7.5KDCT-ND RR1220P-752-D RES 7.5K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
9 RR12P7.87KDCT-ND RR1220P-7871-D-M RES 7.87K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
10 RR12P8.06KDCT-ND RR1220P-8061-D-M RES 8.06K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
11 RR12P8.2KDCT-ND RR1220P-822-D RES 8.2K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
12 RR12P8.25KDCT-ND RR1220P-8251-D-M RES 8.25K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
13 RR12P8.45KDCT-ND RR1220P-8451-D-M RES 8.45K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
14 RR12P9.09KDCT-ND RR1220P-9091-D-M RES 9.09K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
15 RR12P9.1KDCT-ND RR1220P-912-D RES 9.1K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
16 RR12P9.53KDCT-ND RR1220P-9531-D-M RES 9.53K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
17 RR12P10.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-103-D RES 10.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
18 RR12P10.2KDCT-ND RR1220P-1022-D-M RES 10.2K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
19 RR12P10.5KDCT-ND RR1220P-1052-D-M RES 10.5K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
20 RR12P11.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-113-D RES 11.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
21 RR12P11.8KDCT-ND RR1220P-1182-D-M RES 11.8K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
22 RR12P12.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-123-D RES 12.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
23 RR12P12.1KDCT-ND RR1220P-1212-D-M RES 12.1K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
24 RR12P12.4KDCT-ND RR1220P-1242-D-M RES 12.4K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
25 RR12P12.7KDCT-ND RR1220P-1272-D-M RES 12.7K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
26 RR12P13.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-133-D RES 13.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
27 RR12P13.3KDCT-ND RR1220P-1332-D-M RES 13.3K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
28 RR12P13.7KDCT-ND RR1220P-1372-D-M RES 13.7K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
29 RR12P14.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-1402-D-M RES 14.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
30 RR12P14.3KDCT-ND RR1220P-1432-D-M RES 14.3K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
31 RR12P15.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-153-D RES 15.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
32 RR12P15.4KDCT-ND RR1220P-1542-D-M RES 15.4K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
33 RR12P15.8KDCT-ND RR1220P-1582-D-M RES 15.8K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
34 RR12P16.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-163-D RES 16.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
35 RR12P16.2KDCT-ND RR1220P-1622-D-M RES 16.2K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
36 RR12P16.5KDCT-ND RR1220P-1652-D-M RES 16.5K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
37 RR12P16.9KDCT-ND RR1220P-1692-D-M RES 16.9K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
38 RR12P17.4KDCT-ND RR1220P-1742-D-M RES 17.4K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
39 RR12P18.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-183-D RES 18.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
40 RR12P18.7KDCT-ND RR1220P-1872-D-M RES 18.7K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
41 RR12P19.1KDCT-ND RR1220P-1912-D-M RES 19.1K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
42 RR12P20.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-203-D RES 20.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
43 RR12P21.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-2102-D-M RES 21.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
44 RR12P21.5KDCT-ND RR1220P-2152-D-M RES 21.5K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
45 RR12P22.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-223-D RES 22.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
46 RR12P22.1KDCT-ND RR1220P-2212-D-M RES 22.1K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
47 RR12P23.2KDCT-ND RR1220P-2322-D-M RES 23.2K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
48 RR12P23.7KDCT-ND RR1220P-2372-D-M RES 23.7K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
49 RR12P24.0KDCT-ND RR1220P-243-D RES 24.0K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10
50 RR12P24.3KDCT-ND RR1220P-2432-D-M RES 24.3K OHM 1/10W .5% 0805 SMD 10